
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

**DD1 
 

DD1/P&D/ICB/2023/002/D-R 
Supply & Delivery of Straight Through Joints Insulated for ABC 33kV 3X150 + 

50sqmm - 50 Nos. 

2024-01-31 
10.00hrs 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 

Planning & Development  
Branch  (DD1), Fourth 

Floor,  CEB Head 
Quarters, No.50, Sir 

Chittampalam A. 
Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

T.P No. 011-2430473 , 
0702309090 

e-mail: mmp.dd1@ceb.lk 

3,500.00 300,000.00 Planning & Development 
Branch (DD1), 
Fourth Floor, 

CEB Head Quarters, 
No.50, Sir Chittampalam 

A. Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

Conference Room, 
Planning & 

Development Branch –
(DD1) , Fourth Floor,  , 
CEB Head Quarters, 

No.50, Sir 
Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mw, 
Colombo 02. 

 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 

** Please send the requests via e-mail to mmp.dd1@ceb.lk with contact details to obtain information regarding the purchasing of the Bid document 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/254 

 
Supply & Delivery of 223 Nos. of Mobile Phones for Area Offices at CEB Central 

Province 1 
 
 

 
 
 

2024-01-10 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1), 

CEB, CP1,No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 

1000.00  
 

135,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
Click Here 

 

 
DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/NCB/2K23/063 
Supply and Installation of 05 Nos. of 12000 BTU & 01 No of 24000 BTU Inverter 

split type wall mounted Air Conditioning Machines for CE Energy Management 

Unit in (Uva) Province 

2024.01.10 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1000.00 41,000.00  
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/NCB/M7/2K23/065 
Supply & Delivery of 300 Nos. of Steel Box for Housing Direct Connected 3phase 

Meters to   Province of Uva 

2024.01.10 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

1000.00 90,000.00  
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

mailto:mmp.dd1@ceb.lk
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wvmbsafcvxb9vs4coicbb/ENG-DD1-P-D-ICB-2023-002-D-R.pdf?rlkey=fnkpwse4og6glljc35ju5p3b4&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/xmpzuwar603fsxinff188/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-254.pdf?rlkey=03vff66q908csmgze211wbqpk&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/x24vq1x8ky3j7jpsgr61n/Page0001.pdf?rlkey=5zda9d34sv45jngb84m7l1jge&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/a5nul6xcvyyiyvb7a6njn/063.pdf?rlkey=djij1m4vtb22i5i6av63105w2&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/4xzcnfsobmb7vd1808mxs/65.pdf?rlkey=iyghiktqm6qo5b3afig0qxlfa&dl=0


 2 

Badulla 
 

Badulla Hindagoda, Badulla 
 

DD 04 
(P&D) 

 
Bid No. DD4/P&D/ICB/2023/029/D 

Supply and Delivery of 
Insulator LT 90 x 76 mm (Failing load 16kN)  – 80,000 Nos. 

 
31st  January 

2024 
10.00hrs 

 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 4th Floor, 

No. 25, Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

011-4204015 

 
5,000.00 

 
200,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 

DD 04 
(P&D) 

 
Bid No. DD4/P&D/ICB/2023/030/D 

Supply and Delivery of 
01. Insulator - Pin 11 kV – 550 Nos. 

02. Insulator - Pin 33 kV – 10,000 Nos. 
 

 
31st  January 

2024 
10.00hrs 

 
 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B.,  4th Floor, 

No. 25,  Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

011-4204015 

 
22,000.00 

 
1,500,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
DD4 (P&D) 

 
Bid No. DD4/P&D/ICB/2023/034/D 

Supply and Delivery of 
01. Circuit Breaker Miniature (MCB) SP 30A (without Neutral & Enclosure) – 

80,000 Nos. 
02. Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB) TP & N 30A - 100 Nos. 

03. Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) 30 A (Without Enclosure) – 1,500 
Nos. 

Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) 60A (Without Enclosure) – 1,500 Nos. 

 
31st January 

2024 
10.00hrs 

 

 
Divisional  

Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B.,  4th Floor, 

No. 25,  Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

011-4204015 

 
13,000.00 

 
650,000.00 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
Office of the 

DGM(P&D)-DD4, 
C.E.B., 

4th Floor, 
No. 25,  Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 
1,000.00 

 
ICB 

 
Click Here 

 

DD4 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2023/91 
Printing, Supply & Delivery of Non-Payment Disconnection Order Letter Forms 

400,000 Sheets 

11.01.2024 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2124900 

1,500.00 16,000.00 Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 

DGM (WPS-1), 3rd Floor, 
Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office 
of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 

Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 NCB Click here 
 

Send a SMS with Tender Number, Company Name, Business Reg. No.  & Address to 0702516069 in advance to collect the tender documents of DD4 (WPS-1) 

Construction 

 
  

         

Services 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2023/11 
Contract for Construction of outside Drain system and Paving Interlock Cement 

Blocks in Garden at the CEB Circuit Bungalow Kapugala Village. 

11/01/2024 
14.00 hrs. 

 

Samanala 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 

Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 
045-225002/03 Telefax: 

+94 045-2225005 
Or 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer, 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station, Ceylon Electricity 

1,000.00 
Payment 
shall be 
paid at 

any 
branch to 
the credit 

of 
Samanala 
Complex 
Collection 
Account of 

the 

77,000.00 
 

Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Samanala 

Complex), No.158/5, New 
town, Rathnapura, 70000, Sri 
Lanka. Telephone:  +94 045-
225002/03 Telefax: +94 045-

2225005 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
No.158/5, New town, 
Rathnapura, 70000, 

Sri Lanka. Telephone:  
+94 045-225002/03 
Telefax: +94 045-

2225005 

N./A NCB Click Here 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/dvxvglighe4aqkse5w9iw/DD4-P-D-ICB-2023-029-D-2.pdf?rlkey=3nlg74x2rs86ab3w2x9qvwag5&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/fc9mt58g3rz3mx3j3l5wo/DD4-P-D-ICB-2023-030-D-2.pdf?rlkey=li6nv2d2lqdxdh1izbuckcy0l&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ea7ty04m3x3xf6tbxq0zj/DD4-P-D-ICB-2023-034-D-1.pdf?rlkey=jkolhjr9lxxjk9m8qjf3onwd5&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/bz8zi0zclr01e4ccs1xmr/PPC_T_2023_91-watermark.pdf?rlkey=ywqs0vdr0l5doovyttn799o3u&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/twuseuww17er0byj8qqkn/Eng-GEN-SC-SWPS-2023-11.pdf?rlkey=68g10wumerha1kmzjme2l78ta&dl=0


 3 

Board, Kapugala, 
Balangoda. Tel: 045-

2222554 
Fax: 045-2222501 

People’s 
Bank, 

Headquart
ers 

Branch, 
20420041
0085134 

& produce 
the bank 

slip. 

Transmission 
(O&M-South) 

TR/O&MS/C&CS/NCB/2023/36/D 
Procurement of Janitorial and Garden Maintenance Services for The CEB Offices 
Complex at Kent Road, Colombo-09, and Kelaniya CE (WN) Office Premises for 

the Year 2024/2025 

10/01/2024 
10.00 hrs. 

Transmission 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the DGM 
(Tr. O&M- South), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Kent Road, 

Colombo 09, Sri Lanka. 
Tel: 011-2682449 

Fax: 011-2688208 

4,000.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 

100,000.00 

Office of the DGM (Tr. O&M- 
South), Ceylon Electricity 

Board, Kent Road, Colombo 
09, 

Sri Lanka 

 
 
 
 

Office of the DGM (Tr. 
O&M- South), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Kent Road, Colombo 

09, 
Sri Lanka 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- 

NCB* Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 1 

Colombo City 

 
DGM(CC)/CE(OP)/PPC/2023/028 

Janitorial And Cleaning Services Of Colombo City Control Centre   At No.23, 

Claessen Place, Colombo 05. 

 

10/01/2024 
at 

1000 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Office of Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City, 5th Floor 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
09.01.2024 

011-2575923. 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

50,000.00 Tender Box at the Office of 
Chief Engineer (Energy 

Management) Colombo City, 
5th Floor                                     

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Chief Engineer 

(Energy Management) 

Colombo City’s Office 

- NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
DGM (NCP) 

 
DGM/NCP/C1/HV/2023/051 

 
Hiring of a Van for ES(Commercial) of EE(Anuradhapura) for 02 years Period 

04/01/2024 
at 

1500 hrs 

 Office of the DGM (NCP), 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 

Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 Office of the DGM (NCP), 

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 

Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

Office of the DGM 

(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 

Senanayake 

Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 

TP. 025 -  2222552 

 

N/A NCB  

DD1 
(NWP1) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/211 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Investigation) I of Chief Electrical 

Engineer (Planning & Development) NWP1 Unit. 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Branch 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya. 
037 - 2281892 

3,000.00 30,000.00 Deputy General Manager’s 
(NWPI) Office 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya 

Deputy General 
Manager’s 

(NWPI) Office 
CEB 

Narammala Road, 
Kuliyapitiya 

 NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP1) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/213 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Anamaduwa) Consumer Service 

Center 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Same as Above Same as Above 3,000.00 30,000.00 Same as Above Same as Above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP1) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/214 
Hiring of a Van for Loss Reduction Program Unit of Electrical Engineer 

(Wennappuwa) Office. 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Same as Above Same as Above 3,000.00 30,000.00 Same as Above Same as Above  NCB Click Here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/cz8p1nmuqintloaxc5b64/Information-Copy_TR_OMS_CCS_NCB_2023_36D.pdf?rlkey=dyzpno83hv5tpy8zkkc253znh&dl=0
file:///D:/Advertisements/Tenders/2023-12-21/Tender/Web/Click%20Here
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/m58r8tdyeczy3hsshlqd9/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-211.pdf?rlkey=6t5vyw9vr3576zlbo1fawp8i6&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hjj709gous1a8tl8y8v74/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-213.pdf?rlkey=s16yyml2k0q90xv3tbr6ioogz&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/aev3hin7vmp856mbwo8my/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-214.pdf?rlkey=q3gt2jbcyctgq6dcfyghe07s6&dl=0


 4 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/215 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for (Keeriyankalliya) Consumer Service Centre 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as Above 3,000.00 30,000.00 Same as Above Same as Above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/217 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Investigation) II of Chief Electrical 

Engineer (Planning & Development) NWP1 Unit. 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as Above 3,000.00 30,000.00 Same as Above Same as Above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD1 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP1/CEECM/T/2023/218 
Hiring of a Van for Electrical Superintendent (Loss Reduction Program Unit) of 

Chief Electrical Engineer (Energy Management) NWP1 Unit. 

11th January 
2024 

02.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as Above 3,000.00 30,000.00 Same as Above Same as Above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/271 
 

Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 (Toyota van / 52-2084) 
 
 

 
 
 
 

2024-01-10 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

1000.00  
 
 

13,000.00 

 
Chief Engineer (Commercial- 

CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/272 

 
Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 ( Ford/Dual purpose 

vehicle/ 53-5883) (sale as scrap) 
 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00 8,000.00  
-do- 

 

 
-do- 

 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Clik Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/273 
 

Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 ( Tata motor lorry / 43-
1930) 

 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00 8,000.00  
-do- 

 

 
-do- 

 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/274 

 
Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 ( Water bowser trailer / 

46 Sri 2410) (sale as scrap) 
 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00 1,500.00  
-do- 

 

 
-do- 

 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/275 

 
Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 ( Trailer tractor / 45 Sri 

4046) (sale as scrap) 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00 1,500.00  
-do- 

 

 
-do- 

 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/276 
 
 

Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 (Isuzu lorry / 42 Sri 
0365) 

 
 

 
 
 

2024-01-10 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, CP1,No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

1000.00 11,000.00  
Chief Engineer (Commercial- 

CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) 
CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/277 
 

Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 (Mitsubishi jeep / 31 Sri 
6355) 

 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
 

-do- 
 

1000.00 11,500.00  
 

-do- 
 

 
 

-do- 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/278 
 

Sale of Unserviceable Vehicle in CEB Central Province 1 ( Isuzu Dual purpose 

 
 

2024-01-10 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00  
 

8,000.00 

 
 

-do- 

 
 

-do- 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Click Here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/3v3y189hpqf1a3xn45d1r/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-215.pdf?rlkey=7p8fy0c20jr2k87swp0rhujuo&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/dd1f8geqg8tptklq57dxm/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-217.pdf?rlkey=lvkrhwyrluo6lo38ekfximvwd&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/udvbhbwqiqnbpk1ax5c6w/Eng-DD1-NWP1-DGM-CEECM-T-2023-218.pdf?rlkey=t2awpvj67y0redealj5xoaqxk&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/2d3g55a6rdszn7g3eivxx/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-271.pdf?rlkey=ldch3fmbl7ga28r47uczvvip5&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/yd1lbk6gy5uy29b5ii9a7/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-272.pdf?rlkey=bthuv0plr1q0vpt2ix5nt3akv&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/y84f09bsfp30gb0ngsm8u/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-273.pdf?rlkey=v85700ouj825qj1bicfv8cdwk&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/noio7eot5r92p59j96wbw/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-274.pdf?rlkey=qjyksz4008k3mcdtgfglz488k&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/yexppmm5ipyppnl4pswyz/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-275.pdf?rlkey=b7wy5zvt0frl60twqpnhsgwzn&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/t0pvnp58o4dy35juafe1w/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-276.pdf?rlkey=hrpx9j42b7unjaiplyss93urg&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/lb5g75ofgtt5wpouy3k5e/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-277.pdf?rlkey=ooyf0s8fck4xkqu6ci8agauz9&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/n0kom14kyclgq6grrpa46/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2023-278.pdf?rlkey=osvj2ecutho4np149msolprsl&dl=0


 5 

vehicle  / 50 Sri 6345) 
 

At 
14.00hrs 

Committee   N/A  
NCB 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2023/279 
Hiring of a Van for Area Office Matale for a period of 02 years. 

 
2024-01-10 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

 

1000.00  
 

16,000.00 

 
 

-do- 
 

 
 

-do- 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 EP  
DGM[E]/QPPC/23/147 

Hiring of a Crew Cab for the Chief Engineer (Ampara) office for the use of 
Electrical Superintendent (Uhana) for period of 02 years 

 

03-01-2024 
14.00hrs 

 
 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 

ACEE(Ampara) 

0632222387 / 063-

2222078 

Or 

Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 

026-2222666 /  026-
2221030 

 
1000.00 

 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB  
 
 
 

Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/Kirindi/EC1/ Ten/Building/2023/08 
Rent out a building for a period of 02 years for the CSC Dompe 

2024.01.03 

2.30 p.m. 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Area 
Electrical Engineer 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 74/25, Rajaweediya, 

Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 0332253357/ 

0332253358 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of the Area Electrical 
Engineer Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 74/25, 
Rajaweediya, Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 0332253357/ 

0332253358 

Office of the Area 
Electrical Engineer 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No 74/25, 

Rajaweediya, 
Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 

0332253357/ 
0332253358 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/Kirindi/EC1/ Ten/Building/2023/09 
Rent out a building for a period of 02 years for the CSC Pugoda, 

2024.01.03 
2.30 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Area 
Electrical Engineer 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 74/25, Rajaweediya, 

Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 0332253357/ 

0332253358 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Office of the Area Electrical 
Engineer Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 74/25, 
Rajaweediya, Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 0332253357/ 

0332253358 

Office of the Area 
Electrical Engineer 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No 74/25, 

Rajaweediya, 
Kirindiwela 
T.P. No. : 

0332253357/ 
0332253358 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/K-V65/2023/198 
Hiring of a Van for Area Maintenance Unit I -CEE (Kelaniya ) Unit 

2024.01.03  
2.30 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

DD4 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2023/89 
Lease out a Building for Chief Engineer (Mathugama) Quarters 

24 Months 

11.01.2024 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2124900 

500.00 00.00 Chief Engineer (Commercial), 
Office of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 
Floor, Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office 
of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 

Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 NCB Click here 
 

DD4 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2023/90 
Tender for the Janitorial Services for office of the Chief Engineer Mathugama and 

Consumer Service Centers 

11.01.2024 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2124900 

1,500.00 35,000.00 Chief Engineer (Commercial), 
Office of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 
Floor, Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office 
of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 

Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

 NCB Click here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mdikmasyros25cl72qxvj/Sin-DD2-CP1-CE-COM-PPC-2023-279.pdf?rlkey=depagbsvk5w3snxwmtu1jdtuk&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/goh4bsl14q9u3zer9s1jx/Eng-DD2-EP-23-147-Hiring-of-Crew-cab-for-Uhana-ECSC.pdf?rlkey=xsw27nxd13rq7tfxgi1vuaay4&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7d0ngw4irmhu9mfikzqlg/WPN-Kirindi-EC1-Ten-Building-2023-08.pdf?rlkey=pzt1l3fabvz4epsoqbhl7x43p&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/m86qr10g28djb1n30gnsq/WPN-Kirindi-EC1-Ten-Building-2023-09.pdf?rlkey=qgxr3zsv7j84alea2yeozzdz2&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/0h1edy75988x9wk7j7gzp/WPN-NCB-K-V65-2023-198-Van.pdf?rlkey=av4b0w15bb0433xah2npy4zej&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/5ejqatexfvcsiez23iayx/PPC_T_2023_89-watermark.pdf?rlkey=xu9iylmzpkkpr53wqgsdrutno&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/yodpxc3cuy138gssrh8pk/PPC_T_2023_90-watermark.pdf?rlkey=abjjdifp39hwn4eq7aojcjdan&dl=0


 6 

Dehiwala. 

Send a SMS with Tender Number, Company Name, Business Reg. No.  & Address to 0702516069 in advance to collect the tender documents of DD4 (WPS-1) 

Project Director 
-PSRSP 

PSRSP/PM4/Tenders/2023/03 
Supply and Delivery of One Container for Habarana Stores 

 
11.01.2024 

10:00hrs 

 
Project Director 

-PSRSP 

 
Office of Project Director, 
Power System Reliability 

Strengthening Project, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

227/1, Robert 
Gunawardhana 

Mawatha, Battaramulla. 
 

011 2144988 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 

5,000.00 

 
Office of Project Director, 
Power System Reliability 

Strengthening Project, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

227/1, Robert Gunawardhana 
Mawatha, Battaramulla. 

 
011 2144988 

 

 
Office of Project 

Director, 
Power System 

Reliability 
Strengthening Project, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

227/1, Robert 
Gunawardhana 

Mawatha, 
Battaramulla. 

 
011 2144988 

 

 
 
 
- 

 
 
 

NCB 

 
 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/m2xsysz84aim670i8uqin/h?rlkey=0kr26rbmhnab3i38e2x6c4uh6&dl=0


 7 

 


